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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ocran'tok T.B.
Tumuyk 1A,
JlaBpuHoBUY A.P.
MeTpyHsk .HO.
Co3aHcbkuia B.B.
bineruyk b.I.
Boiiko 1.0.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Anknesny AB.
3onoTHIOK B.M.
Mocunuyk B.B.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Mpw, B.€.
Ximew B.O.
MuHbO .M.
FeprivyHni A.B.
Kosanbuyk M.M.
Bynka IM.I.
IBacuk A.B.
Xagxxan B.M.
NlereHbkux .M.

Naraxescbknin P.B.

Cewmentok I1.B.
Yena .M.
EpcreHtok 1.O.
3apembatok B.M.
Fanbuak M.H.
MouapHwuii B.B.
Mita b.b.
Mocenuyk B.B.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2024
Kozatnnu-4

B 293 (11 49.6824733 /] 28.9698066

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

25.06.2024 05:10:37
CoHAYHO

27
713

331.640

143
73
70

Kogp,
180041
180037
180038
181116
185096
180016
180022
180033
180077
180047
185226
180049
180006
180001
180007
185223
180012
183716
180042
180057
180031
180079
181095
180050
180028
180015
229008
185158
185227
181054
180059

Kny6
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

36 18
24 5
25 12
33 15
37 21
19 11
47 2
24

38 15
0 0
63 14
24 3
33 0
58 2
11 1
19 5
20 4
50 0
16 1
13 2
16 0
19 2
0 0
54 2
1 0
8 1
0 0
7 1
13 0
5 1
0 0

09:42:07
10:30:24
1231.79

1049.67

09:42:07
10:36:41
00:54:34

60
80

banun
495.21
455.21
484.08
476.34
492.68
462.96
17718
423.38
489.72
0.00
467.75
258.73
0.00
179.86
89.58
459.01
357.18
0.00
83.10
163.66
0.00
181.55
0.00
168.31
0.00
80.14
0.00
89.30
0.00
83.94
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:03

banwu pasom

3370.68
3331.65
3291.13
3282.19
3180.78
3050.21
3016.44
297492
2853.33
2833.06
2775.63
2634.99
2496.75
2388.82
2361.16
2186.81
2039.87
187436
1719.87
1624.85
1498.29
1360.66
117777
867.19
704.78
699.74
446.77
361.86
346.31

258.15

81.07



